AuctaHuma 206
27.04.2024 - 14:05

Jesouku, 50m Ha cnvHe

11 - 15 net
Pesynbtatel

Ouku: Rudolph Table 2023

MecTto ®amunus, Nms

AeByLlKku 14-15 net

HVWKOHOBA [naHa
BULLIHAKOBA EkaTepuHa
BO/TOWNHCKAA Huka
30/IOTAPEBA Bapsapa
3APYBA Bnapga

MYTrAY Bukropus
BAPMWHA Mapus
FTAJTOYKNHA MonnHa
PACCYAVLLKO Bukropus
XANBCKNX AHacTtacus

. BABMKOBA EnusaBeTa
. AEMYEHKO [lMonuHa

AeBywku 11-13 net

BOJINKOBA EnunsaseTta
JEBATOBCKAA Codobs
YNCTAKOBA [apba
MANCC Annca
3ABA3HOBA Banepus
OJABbIJOBWY BuoneTta
NMPOKO®PLEBA OkcaHa
BEPE3VNHA Napa

MY/l EkatepuHa
MBAHOBA AnekcaHgpa

. TPEYKO Bapsapa

. MOHOMAPEBA Codpbs

. FAPKYLLA Tancusa

. MUXANbYEBCKAA KpuctuHa
. BUTHEHKO Kupa

. MAC/IOBA Codhus

. BEXTEPOBA Bapsapa

. BOOOIMNbAHOBA AnekcaHgpa
. POMAHOBCKAA Mupocnasa
. YNAHOBA EnusaseTa

. BECKOPOBAMHAS EnnsaseTa
. BEJIMKAHOBA Mapus

. LUEPLLAKOBA Codbs

. CEMEHOBA BepoHuka

. BNYAOBA MonnHa

. MAPYXAH [funaHa

. PYANHA BepoHuka

. EXXOBA AHacTtacusa

. APOBVHKO BukTtopus

. AXMETOBA Codmsa

. EBTYWEHKO KOonunsa

. XXW/bLIOBA Enusaseta

. WWMLKANOBA EBa

. AbAYEHKO Bepa

. CAAKAH Smma

. BAOYNNHA HOnusa

. TUMOHWHA Enusaseta

r/p

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2013
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2013
2012
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2011
2012

1l
Il
Ito

1o
11
[
1l

[}

1]
Ito
Ito
210H

210H

KomaHga

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 Baraiick
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

Y A0 PO "CLLUOP Ne 13"
oYy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

BY PO 4O "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY A0 "Cl um. A.B. AnTbipaHa"

ooy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

Y PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
Y PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
By 4O PO "CLUOP Ne 13"
MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 Bataiick
[OC Axkcaii

Y PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 29"
Y A0 PO "CLUOP Ne 13"
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHcK
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

Y 4O PO "CLUOP Ne 9"
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

By 4O PO "CLUOP Ne 9"
Uvarov_swim

BY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
Y PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
Y 4O PO "CLUOP Ne 25"
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy

Py

rBY 4O PO "CLUOP Ne 9"
rBY 4O PO "CLUOP Ne 13"
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

rBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 Bataiick
MBY 00O CLU Ne 4
Uvarov_swim

MBY [0 CLU Ne 13

CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MAOQOY Lkona Ne 115

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

ooy

BY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
oy

oy

PesyneTar

34.22
35.91
36.86
37.09
37.77
40.48
41.58
41.59
42.40
43.28
43.91
43.96

32.40
32.97
33.91
34.44
34.56
34.62
35.69
35.97
36.93
37.09
37.12
37.98
38.20
38.54
38.55
39.28
39.76
40.20
40.55
40.57
40.80
41.40
41.67
42.66
42.68
42.78
43.47
44.03
44.20
44.56
46.83
46.98
47.46
47.91
51.75
52.75
53.48

Il

Il

Il

Il

n

n
1toH
1ioH
1toH
1toH
1t0H
1t0H

Oukmn

7,8
4,0
1,9
1,4

13,2
12,0
9,9
11,2
8,5
8,3
8,6
8,0
9,7
9,4
2,8
3,7

2,5

4,0

COK "tOxHbI MepuapaH"
6acceiin 50 meTpos

WWw.rostovswimm.ru
vk.com/rostovswimm

CucTtema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTiming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

29.04.2024 11:51 - CtpaHuua 1


www.rostovswimm.ru

AuctaHuma 206, Jesoykn, 50m Ha cnnHe

EXH CMOOPOBA [apbs 2008 KMC MBY A0 CL Nol WaxTbl 33.85 i 7,0
COK "tOxHbI MepuapaH" WWW.rostovswimm.ru Cuncrtema XxpoHoMeTpaxa
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB vk.com/rostovswimm SwissTiming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko 29.04.2024 11:51 - CtpaHuua 2


www.rostovswimm.ru

