206 , 50m 11 - 15

27.04.2024 - 14:05 : Rudolph Table 2023		, 				
: Rudolph Table 2023						
,	/					
14-15						
1.	2010 II		2		34.22	7,8
2.	2010 II		4		35.91 ∥	4,0
3.	2010 III		13		36.86 II	1,9
4.	2010 II		4		37.09 II	1,4
5.	2010 II	"		13"	37.77 III	
6.	2009		4		40.48	
7. 8.	2010 III 2010 III	"	4	22"	<b>41.58</b> 1 <b>41.59</b> 1	
9.	2010 III 2010 III	"		22 "	<b>42.40</b> 1	
10.	2009				<b>43.28</b> 1	
11.	2010 III		4		43.91 1	
12.	2010 I		4		<b>43.96</b> 1	
11-13						
1.	2011	II .		22"	32.40 II	13,2
2.	2011 I	"		22"	32.97	12,0
3.	2011 I	"	0	13"	33.91	9,9
4. 5.	2012 I 2011 I		2		34.44    34.56	11,2 8,5
6.	2011 II	II .		29"	34.62 II	8,3
7.	2012 II	· ·		13"	35.69 II	8,6
8.	2012 III		4		35.97 ∥	8,0
9.	2013 II		4		36.93 II	9,7
10.	2013 II	2			37.09 II	9,4
11.	2011	п	4	0.11	37.12	2,8
12. 13.	2012 III 2011 II		4	9"	37.98     38.20	3,7
13. 14.	2011 II 2012 I	"	4	9"	38.54 III	2,5
15.	2011	Uvarov_swim		Ü	38.55 III	2,0
16.	2011 II	"		22"	39.28	
17.	2013	"		22"	39.76	4,0
18.	2011 III	II .		25"	40.20 III	
19.	2012 III		13		40.55 III	
20.	2011	( )	4		40.57	
21. 22.	2011 1 2012 III	( )	•		40.80 III 41.40 1	
23.	2012	"		9"	<b>41.67</b> 1	
24.	2012 III	"		13"	<b>42.66</b> 1	
25.	2011		4		<b>42.68</b> 1	
26.	2013 II	"		22"	<b>42.78</b> 1	
27.	2012		2		<b>43.47</b> 1	
28.	2011		4		<b>44.03</b> 1	
29.	2012	Uvarov_swim	12		<b>44.20</b> 1	
30. 31.	2012 III 2013 I	( )	13		<b>44.56</b> 1 <b>46.83</b> 1	
32.	2013 I	( )	115		<b>46.98</b> 1	
33.	2013		4		<b>47.46</b> 1	
34.	2012 2				<b>47.91</b> 2	
35.	2013	"		22"	<b>51.75</b> 2	
36.	2011 2				<b>52.75</b> 2	
37.	2012				<b>53.48</b> 2	

" www.rostovswimm.ru
50 vk.com/rostovswimm

206, , 50m

EXH 2008 No1 **33.85** II 7,0

 "
 "
 www.rostovswimm.ru

 50
 vk.com/rostovswimm
 SwissTiming